X<

XPAL AS

MIXTE B1

A.ESTEVE/R.ESTEVE B.JIMENEZ/I.ALONSO

H.CORTADA/C.CORTADA

C.GARCIA/G.LORENTE

A.ESTEVE/R.ESTEVE 2/67/512/10

B.JIMENEZ/I.ALONSO

H.CORTADA/C.CORTADA

C.GARCIA/G.LORENTE

MIXTE B2

6/36/2

2/60/6

6/36/0

2/60/6

5/75/7

M.QUEVEDO/E.LOIRE R.ESPADA/M.DELEMUS

L.ORTEGA/C.FONTCUBERTA

D.LUCAS/).LOPEZ

M.QUEVEDO/E.LOIRE 6/16/2

R.ESPADA/M.DELEMUS

L.ORTEGA/C.FONTCUBERTA

D.LUCAS/J.LOPEZ

7/52/6 8/10

2/62/6

6/71/6

wo

0/61/6




MIXTE B3

J.ARAGONES/F.ARNAU

R.COLOMER/C.COLOMER

A.RODRIGO/D.LUCENA

J.GIMENEZ/A.COSTA

J.ARAGONES/F.ARNAU

R.COLOMER/C.COLOMER

A.RODRIGO/D.LUCENA

J.GIMENEZ/A.COSTA

6/06/3

MIXTE B4

6/06/1

6/46/4

6/46/4

3/66/7

4/63/6

C.ROS/P.MUNOZ

G.PELAEZ/C.PELAEZ

S.MARTINEZ/S.CAMP

E.MARESMA/S.CERETO

C.ROS/P.MUNOZ

G.PELAEZ/C.PELAEZ

S.MARTINEZ/S.CAMP

E.MARESMA/S.CERETO

6/73/6

6/16/1 6/46/4
6/36/1 6/46/1
2/63/6




FASE FINAL

LUCAS / LOPEZ

4/6 6/0 10/5 LUCAS / LOPEZ

PELAEZ / PELAEZ

6/36/4 LUCAS / LOPEZ

ARAGONES / ARNAU

7/56/1 ARAGONES / ARNAU

GARCIA / LORENTE




